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2016 SCHEDULE OF STUDENT CHARGES
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL SONOGRAPHY - GENERAL CONCENTRATION
Tuition and Fees listed apply to students beginning education programs January 1, 2016 and later

Pre-enrollment Amount Due Date
Application Fee 65.00 At Time of Application
Registration Fee 275.00 At Orientation
Subtotal 340.00
Quarter Tuition/Fees Amount Due Date
Quarter 1 Tuition 3,850.00
Insurance 25.00
Education Materials and Lecture Notes 125.00
Student Tuition Recovery Fund (STRF) Fee, non-refundable - Rate Set by State of CA BPPE
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 4,050.00 April 1, 2016
Quarter 2 Tuition 3,850.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,925.00 July 1, 2016
Quarter 3 Tuition 3,850.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,925.00 September 30, 2016
Quarter 4 Tuition 3,850.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,925.00 December 30, 2016
Quarter 5 Tuition 3,850.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Subtotal 3,925.00 March 31, 2017
Quarter 6 Tuition 3,850.00
Insurance 25.00
Materials Fees 50.00
Graduation Fees 225.00
Subtotal 4,150.00 June 30, 2017
TOTAL CHARGES PAID TO THE KAISER PERMANENTE SCHOOL OF ALLIED
HEALTH SCIENCES $ 24,240.00

For School policy related to payment of Tuition and Fees (and refund of Tuition and Fee payments), refer to the Financial Policies section of
the Kaiser Permanente School of Allied Health Sciences Academic Catalog.

For Student Tuition Recovery Fund Disclosures (CCR Section 76215), refer to the section immediately following the last Schedule of Student
Charges in this section of the KPSAHS Academic Catalogue.

ESTIMATED COSTS TO BE PAID BY STUDENT TO OTHER VENDORS

Quarter Description Amount
Quarter 1 Books 450.00
(2) Pair of Scrubs ($50 x 2) 100.00
Quarter 2 Books 550.00
Quarter 3 Books TBD
Quarter 4 Books 225.00
Quarter 5 Books 75.00
Quarter 6 Books 225.00
Total $ 1,625.00

ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM S 25,865.00




